D-276 Safety Sensors / Components
Manual Reset Limit Switch
D4D-#R
A Series of Pull-reset
Models Available
• The Switches, which feature a direct opening mech-
anism (NC contacts only), are equipped with lock-
able heads. Lock the Switch by moving the actuator

• Operates between -30°C and 70°C.
• Metric conduit types available
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Conduit
1: Pg13.5 (1-conduit)
2: G1/2 (1-conduit)
3: 1/2-14NPT (1-conduit)
4: M20
5: Pg13.5 (2-conduit)
6: G1/2 (2-conduit)
8: M20 (2-conduit)
2. Built-in Switch
5: 1NC/1NO (slow-action)
6: 1NC/1NO (slow-action) gold-plated contacts
A: 2NC (slow-action)
B: 2NC (slow-action) gold-plated contacts
3. Actuator
20: Roller lever
21: Adjustable roller lever
27: Adjustable roller lever (with rubber roller)
2H: Adjustable roller lever, form lock (with rubber roller)
31: Plunger
32: Roller plunger
62: One-way roller arm lever (Horizontal)
72: One-way roller arm lever (Vertical)
1  2   3
D4D-####R
D-277D4D-#R
D
4D
-#
R
Ordering Information
List of Models  Safety limit switch, mechanical form lock
Switches
Note: 1. It is recommended that M20/PG13.5 be used for Switches for Europe and 1/2-14NPT for North America.
2. The Switches are marked with  indicating approval for the direct opening mechanism.
3. Mechanically speaking, these models are basic limit switches.
Actuator Conduit size (see note 1)
1NC/1NO (Slow-action) 2NC (Slow-action)
Direct opening
(see note 2)
Model
Direct opening
(see note 2)
Model
1-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-1520R D4D-1A20R
G1/2 D4D-2520R D4D-2A20R
M20 D4D-4520R
2-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-5520R D4D-5A20R
G1/2 D4D-6520R D4D-6A20R
1-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-1531R D4D-1A31R
G1/2 D4D-2531R D4D-2A31R
M20 D4D-4531R
2-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-5531R D4D-5A31R
G1/2 D4D-6531R D4D-6A31R
1-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-1532R D4D-1A32R
G1/2 D4D-2532R D4D-2A32R
M20 D4D-4532R
2-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-5532R D4D-5A32R
G1/2 D4D-6532R D4D-6A32R
1-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-1562R D4D-1A62R
G1/2 D4D-2562R D4D-2A62R
2-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-5562R D4D-5A62R
G1/2 D4D-6562R D4D-6A62R
1-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-1572R D4D-1A72R
G1/2 D4D-2572R D4D-2A72R
2-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-5572R D4D-5A72R
G1/2 D4D-6572R D4D-6A72R
1-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-152HR D4D-1A2HR
G1/2 D4D-252HR D4D-2A2HR
1-conduit
Pg13.5 --- D4D-1521R --- D4D-1A21R
G1/2 D4D-2521R D4D-2A21R
M20 D4D-4521R
2-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-5521R D4D-5A21R
G1/2 D4D-6521R D4D-6A21R
1-conduit
Pg13.5 --- D4D-1527R --- D4D-1A27R
G1/2 D4D-2527R D4D-2A27R
M20 D4D-4527R
2-conduit
Pg13.5 D4D-5527R D4D-5A27R
G1/2 D4D-6527R D4D-6A27R
Roller lever
Plunger
Roller plunger
One-way roller arm lever